AED
AUD

HUF
JPY
NOK
PLN
RON
RSD
SEK
SGD
TRY
ush

Currency
Arab Emirates Dirham
Australian Doll ar
Bul gari an Lev
Canadi an Dol | ar
Swi ss Franc
Czech Koruna
Dani sh Krone
British Pound
Hungari an Fori nt
Japanese Yen
Nor wegi an Kr one
Pol i sh Zl oty
Romani an Leu
Ser bi an Di nar
Swedi sh Krone
Si ngapore Dol | ar
Turkish Lira
U.S. Dollar
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Buy

. 4008

. 8275

. 0532

. 6276

. 9570
25. 8050
7.6867
0. 8908
419. 8500
176. 8500
12. 1320
4.4901
5.3279
123. 0400
11. 5170
1. 5562
50. 6110
1.1754

oORrNE A

Sel |
3.9817
1.7211
1.8577
1.5328
0.9013
23. 3470
7.2390
0. 8389
379. 8700
166. 5500
11. 4250
4. 0625
4.8205
111. 3200
10. 8460
1. 4080
42. 2530
1.1069



